

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 420 OF 2009

ASSN.OF MGT.OF UNAID.PVT.MED.& DEN.COL.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 09/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWALFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
M/s. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Rahul Joshi,
Brij Kishor Sah, Lenin H. Hijam,
Abdul Tamboli, M.P. Parthiban, Advs.For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, SG
Mr. Aman Ahluwalia, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Rawat, Adv.
For Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra K. Adsure, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Krishnan, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 23.10.2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master(Veera Verma)
Court Master