

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.6 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 420 OF 2009

ASSN.OF MGT.OF UNAID.PVT.MED.& DEN.COL.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/11/2009 This appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.
Mr.Abdul Tamboli, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.(NP)

Ms.Sunita Sharma, Adv.
For Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

Mr. T. Mahipal ,Adv(NP)

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji ,Adv

Ms.Asha G.Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.A. on 16.11.2009.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master